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Printed Date : 1/07/2020 Authorised By : Abbey

 Product Name: 

CUSTARD TART (W)

 Raw Ingredients: 

Water ((100% Australian)) Egg ((100% Australian))

Wheat Flour (Vitamin(Thiamine,
Folate), (99% Australian))

Spice

Custard Mix (Sugar, Milk Solids,
Maize Flour, Wheat Starch,
Thickeners(407(a),410),
Colours(102,110,124,171),
Flavour(contains Milk Solids),
Humectant(422), (58% Australian))

Salt(Iodised) ((100% Australian))

Margarine (Vegetable Oils, Water,
Salt, Emulsifier(322(Soy)471,476),
Antioxidant(306(Soy)), Food
Acid(330), Preservative(202),
Colour(160a), Flavour)

Baking Powder (Raising
Agents(450,500), Wheat Starch, (12%
Australian))

Sugar ((100% Australian)) Vanilla Essence (Colour(150a))

Margarine (Vegetable Oils, Water,
Salt,
Emulsifier(322,435,471(Soy),475,476),
Antioxidant(306(Soy)), Food

 Dimensions: 

Diameter: 90

 Packaging: 

Thermal Ribbon                            	Rewind-350mm Plain Perforated

Foil

 Shelf Life: 

The shelf life is 4 days

 Store Conditions: 

Keep Refrigerated
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 Direction for Use: 

Consume as is

 Nutrition Information: 
Servings per package : 1
Serving Size : 140 gm

Quantity Per Serving : 1
Quantity Per 100 gm : 0.7143

                               	 per Serving       Per 100 gm    % Daily Value*

Calories                       	      324.00            231.00              16 %

Calories Fat                   	      127.00             91.00

Energy (kJ)                    	     1382.34            987.39

Protein                        	        5.03              3.59              10 %

Fat - Total                    	       14.08             10.06              22 %

    - Saturated                	        7.58              5.41              38 %

    - Trans Fatty Acid         	        0.16              0.11

Carbohydrate - Total           	       44.23             31.59              15 %

             - Sugars          	       12.90              9.21

Sodium        (mg)             	      119.77             85.55               5 %

Dietary Fibre (gm)             	           -                 -               0 %

*Percentage Daily Values are based on 2000 calorie diet.
 Your values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

 Allergens: 

Eggs, Milk, Soy, Wheat

 GMO Status: 

To our knowledge and information this product has not been derived from

genetically modified ingredients.
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 Country Of Origin: 
Made in Australia
From Ingredients Sourced from
 55.0 %     100% Australian
 20.7 %     99% Local & 1% Imported
 12.1 %     100% Imported
 12.1 %     58% Local & 42% Imported
  0.1 %     12% Local & 88% Imported
  0.1 %     95% Local & 5% Imported
  0.0 %
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